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torresnovas CIRCUITO

municipio BIATLE/TRIATLE

CIRCUITO PORTUGAL TOUR 2016
32 ETAPA BIATLE - TORRES NOVAS - 15.05.2016

Prova- corrida 1600 mts + natacao 200 mts + corrida 1600 mts

Numero Nome
608 Ricardo Alberto Pereira Amorim do Rego
609 TIAGO DANIEL SOUSA
610 Tiago Filipe Oliveira Dias
606 NUNO FELICIO
600 Cristiano Escudeiro Marques
603 Hugo Miguel Rodrigues Martins Pina
605 Julio Amandio
602 Gongalo Oliveira
601 David Loureiro dos Santos Alves
607 Nuno Miguel Mend3ao Rodrigues
604 José Jodo Eusébio Bica

segunda-feira, 16 de Maio de 2016

SENIORES - 1994 a 1977

Masculino
Clube
ETCN Torres Novas
EMDS
CNC Vasco da Gama
AHBE — ASSOCIACAO HUMANITARIA BOMBEIROS ESTOR
ETCN Torres Novas
CNC Vasco da Gama
Remo Clube Lusitano
Clube Natacdao Amadora
CNC Vasco da Gama
CNC Vasco da Gama

CNC Vasco da Gama

Ano
24-06-1984
01-01-1984
21-09-1992
01-01-1977
28-02-1988
19-10-1981
01-01-1979
01-01-1993
08-03-1994
19-09-1986

03-01-1987

Tempo
13:31:80
13:39:76
14:09:04
14:39:55
15:32:16
15:37:83
15:40:93
99:99:99
99:99:99
99:99:99

99:99:99

Class.Final

1

2
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11
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